UemnumoHat Benapycm Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

Event 10 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
11.11.2021 Results
Records of the Republic of Belarus 14:54.53 KOMTYP, OmuTpuii 01.01.2002

KMC :17:17.50 / MC : 15:38.50 / MCMK : 15:01.64

Points: FINA 2021

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1. KURACHKIN, Kanstantsin

100m: 54.18 54.18
200m: 1:53.13 58.95
300m: 2:53.25 1:00.12
400m: 3:54.02 1:00.77
2. MASHLIAKEVICH, Tsimafei
100m: 55.71 55.71
200m: 1:56.01 1:00.30
300m: 2:57.40 1:01.39
400m: 3:59.35 1:01.95
3. MIADZELETS, Danila
100m: 58.40 58.40
200m: 1:59.93 1:01.53
300m: 3:01.51 1:01.58
400m: 4:02.66 1:01.15
4. SHINKAROU, Aliaksandr
100m: 58.59 58.59
200m: 2:00.46 1:01.87
300m: 3:02.74 1:02.28
400m: 4:05.74 1:03.00
5. TSIKHUN, Maksim
100m: 58.35 58.35
200m: 2:00.51 1:02.16
300m: 3:03.92 1:03.41
400m: 4:07.56 1:03.64
6. TAMAROVSKIY, Maksim
100m: 58.85 58.85
200m: 2:00.71 1:01.86
300m: 3:03.71 1:03.00
400m: 4:07.28 1:03.57
7. MURYN, Ivan
100m: 1:00.34 1:00.34
200m: 2:05.20 1:04.86
300m: 3:10.41 1:05.21
400m: 4:14.53 1:04.12
8. MIKHAILOU, Raman
100m: 1:00.80 1:00.80
200m: 2:05.05 1:04.25
300m: 3:09.73 1:04.68
400m: 4:14.34 1:04.61
9. ZHARKEVICH, Kiryl
100m: 59.09 59.09
200m: 2:03.24 1:04.15
300m: 3:07.83 1:04.59
400m: 4:13.16 1:05.33
10. BALABEK, Galymzhan
100m: 57.73 57.73
200m: 1:59.30 1:01.57
300m: 3:02.57 1:03.27
400m: 4:05.71 1:03.14
11. SKURATOVICH, Maksim
100m: 1:01.34 1:01.34
200m: 2:06.36 1:05.02
300m: 3:11.29 1:04.93
400m: 4:16.92 1:05.63
12. KARVATSKI, Yuheni
100m: 1:03.32 1:03.32
200m: 2:09.76 1:06.44
300m: 3:15.86 1:06.10
400m: 4:21.59 1:05.73
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PaspsarKomaHga
MCMkMinsk
4:54.60 1:00.58 900m:
5:55.30 1:00.70 1000m:
6:55.29 59.99 1100m:
7:53.75 58.46 1200m:
MC  Minsk
5:01.40 1:02.05 900m:
6:03.81 1:02.41 1000m:
7:06.82 1:03.01 1100m:
8:10.23 1:03.41 1200m:
MC  Vitebsk region
5:04.49 1:01.83 900m:
6:07.40 1:02.91 1000m:
7:10.83 1:03.43 1100m:
8:14.68 1:03.85 1200m:
MC Brest region
5:09.53 1:03.79 900m:
6:12.86 1:03.33 1000m:
7:16.51 1:03.65 1100m:
8:20.85 1:04.34 1200m:
MC Grodno region
5:11.85 1:04.29 900m:
6:15.86 1:04.01 1000m:
7:19.95 1:04.09 1100m:
8:24.43 1:04.48 1200m:
KMC Poccusa
5:11.36 1:04.08 900m:
6:16.00 1:04.64 1000m:
7:20.24 1:.04.24 1100m:
8:24.84 1:04.60 1200m:
KMC Brest region
5:19.34 1:04.81 900m:
6:24.26 1:04.92 1000m:
7:30.04 1:05.78 1100m:
8:35.16 1:05.12 1200m:
KMC Minsk
5:19.33 1:04.99 900m:
6:24.38 1:05.05 1000m:
7:29.66 1:05.28 1100m:
8:35.06 1:05.40 1200m:
KMC Minsk
5:18.79 1:05.63 900m:
6:24.39 1:05.60 1000m:
7:29.88 1:05.49 1100m:
8:35.51 1:05.63 1200m:
KasaxcTaH
5:10.73 1:05.02 900m:
6:17.34 1:06.61 1000m:
7:24.65 1:07.31 1100m:
8:31.94 1:07.29 1200m:
KMC Minsk
5:22.00 1:05.08 900m:
6:27.08 1:05.08 1000m:
7:33.04 1:05.96 1100m:
8:38.52 1:05.48 1200m:
KMC Minsk region
5:27.23 1:05.64 900m:
6:33.37 1:06.14 1000m:
7:39.48 1:06.11 1100m:
8:46.17 1:06.69 1200m:

R.T.

+0,70
9:06.66
10:12.25
11:17.61
12:22.27

+0,66
9:13.72
10:16.99
11:21.26
12:24.24

+0,75
9:18.85
10:23.43
11:27.41
12:31.75

+0,63
9:25.11
10:28.97
11:33.12
12:37.91

+0,74
9:29.08
10:34.50
11:39.02
12:43.65

+0,81
9:29.43
10:34.86
11:39.91
12:44.94

+0,77
9:40.87
10:46.98
11:52.97
12:58.89

+0,71
9:40.78
10:46.71
11:52.80
12:58.41

+0,72
9:41.03
10:47.00
11:53.03
12:59.21

+0,84
9:39.16
10:45.67
11:51.23
12:57.66

+0,68
9:44.57
10:51.20
11:58.24
13:05.36

+0,64
9:53.27
11:00.43
12:08.57
13:15.91

Pesynbtar paspsg Ouku

15:30.69 MC
1:12.91 1300m:
1:05.59 1400m:
1:05.36 1500m:
1:04.66

15:34.40 MC
1:03.49 1300m:
1:03.27 1400m:
1:04.27 1500m:
1:02.98

15:44.07 KMC
1:04.17 1300m:
1:04.58 1400m:
1:03.98 1500m:
1:04.34

15:51.17 KMC
1:04.26 1300m:
1:03.86 1400m:
1:.04.15 1500m:
1:04.79

15:55.23 KMC
1:04.65 1300m:
1:05.42 1400m:
1:04.52 1500m:
1:04.63

15:57.53 KMC
1:04.59 1300m:
1:05.43 1400m:
1:05.05 1500m:
1:05.03

16:12.00 KMC
1:05.71 1300m:
1:06.11 1400m:
1:05.99 1500m:
1:05.92

16:12.18 KMC
1:05.72 1300m:
1:05.93 1400m:
1:06.09 1500m:
1:05.61

16:13.45 KMC
1:05.52 1300m:
1:05.97 1400m:
1:06.03 1500m:
1:06.18

16:15.95 KMC
1:07.22 1300m:
1:06.51 1400m:
1:05.56 1500m:
1:06.43

16:25.15 KMC
1:06.05 1300m:
1:06.63 1400m:
1:07.04 1500m:
1:07.12

16:34.37 KMC
1:07.10 1300m:
1:07.16 1400m:
1:08.14 1500m:
1:07.34

756

13:26.37  1:04.10

14:29.45  1:03.08

15:30.69  1:01.24
747

13:27.42  1:03.18

14:31.25  1:03.83

15:34.40  1:03.15
724

13:36.11  1:04.36

14:41.04  1:04.93

15:144.07  1:03.03
708

134321 1:05.30

14:47.91  1:04.70

15:51.17  1:03.26
699

13:4891  1:05.26

14:5383  1:04.92

15:55.23  1:01.40
694

13:50.20  1:05.26

14:5532  1:05.12

15:57.53  1:02.21
664

14:04.95  1:06.06

1511067  1:05.72

16:12.00  1:01.33
663

14:04.47  1:06.06

15:1042  1:05.95

16:12.18  1:01.76
661

14:05.36  1:06.15

15:11.20  1:05.84

16:13.45  1:02.25
656

14:04.28  1:06.62

1511039 1:06.11

16:15.95  1:05.56
637

14:12.64  1:07.28

15:19.63  1:06.99

16:2515  1:05.52
620

14:2321  1:07.30

15:29.99  1:06.78

16:34.37  1:04.38
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UemnumoHat Benapycm Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

Event 10, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

MecTto damunus, Nms

13. STSEFANOVICH, Mikita

100m: 1:00.67 1:00.67
200m: 2:05.44 1:04.77
300m: 3:10.97 1:05.53
400m: 4:17.40 1:06.43
14. HAPONKA, Dzmitry
100m: 1:00.34 1:00.34
200m: 2:04.66 1:04.32
300m: 3:09.47 1:04.81
400m: 4:15.07 1:05.60
15. LUKASHOU, Viktar
100m: 1:01.69 1:01.69
200m: 2:06.51 1:04.82
300m: 3:12.75 1:06.24
400m: 4:20.28 1:07.53
16. SEURUK, Sava
100m: 1:03.29 1:03.29
200m: 2:10.59 1:07.30
300m: 3:51.41 1:40.82
400m: 4:58.64 1:07.23
17. SORKIN, Yan
100m: 1:02.67 1:02.67
200m: 2:08.73 1:06.06
300m: 3:15.39 1:06.66
400m: 4:22.09 1:06.70
18. PATSKO, Mikita
100m: 1:03.84 1:03.84
200m: 2:12.63 1:08.79
300m: 3:21.58 1:08.95
400m: 4:31.02 1:09.44
19. ZHYVULA, Pavel
100m: 59.48 59.48
200m: 2:06.61 1:07.13
300m: 3:14.84 1:08.23
400m: 4:23.49 1:08.65
20. KAVALIONAK, Yauheni
100m: 1:04.08 1:04.08
200m: 2:11.51 1:07.43
300m: 3:19.39 1:07.88
400m: 4:28.04 1:08.65
21. ALIAKHNOVICH, Aliaksandr
100m: 1:03.98 1:03.98
200m: 2:12.81 1:08.83
300m: 3:22.09 1:09.28
400m: 4:31.39 1:09.30
22. BASHKO, Pavel
100m: 1:03.86 1:03.86
200m: 2:13.13 1:09.27
300m: 3:23.02 1:09.89
400m: 4:32.79 1:09.77
23. SHEIN, Nikita
100m: 1:01.76 1:01.76
200m: 2:12.55 1:10.79
300m: 3:23.61 1:11.06
400m: 4:35.23 1:11.62

rlp
2000

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

2005

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

2005

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

2004

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

2005

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

2005

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

2006

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

2006

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

2005

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

2007

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

2005

500m:
600m:
700m:
800m:

PasparKomaHga
MC Minsk region
5:23.88  1:06.48 900m:
6:31.14  1:07.26 1000m:
7:38.28 1:07.14 1100m:
8:45.43  1:.07.15 1200m:
KMC Minsk region
5:21.30  1:06.23 900m:
6:27.92 1:06.62 1000m:
7:35.37  1:.07.45 1100m:
8:43.18 1:07.81 1200m:
KMC Vitebsk region
5:28.53 1:08.25 900m:
6:36.43 1:07.90 1000m:
7:44.33 1:07.90 1100m:
8:52.37  1:08.04 1200m:
KMC Mogilev region
900m:
6:39.68 1000m:
7:47.71 1:08.03 1100m:
8:55.68  1:07.97 1200m:
KMC Mogilev region
5:29.74  1:07.65 900m:
6:37.57 1:07.83 1000m:
7:45.36  1:.07.79 1100m:
8:53.90 1:08.54 1200m:
KMC Grodno region
5:39.89 1:08.87 900m:
6:49.88 1:09.99 1000m:
7:59.33 1:09.45 1100m:
9:09.13  1:09.80 1200m:
KMC Minsk
5:32.47  1:08.98 900m:
6:41.54  1:09.07 1000m:
7:50.86 1:09.32 1100m:
9:00.88  1:10.02 1200m:
KMC Mogilev region
5:36.97 1:08.93 900m:
6:45.26 1:08.29 1000m:
7:53.56 1:08.30 1100m:
9:01.97 1:08.41 1200m:
KMC Brest region
5:40.48 1:09.09 900m:
6:49.75  1:09.27 1000m:
7:59.41 1:09.66 1100m:
9:09.03  1:09.62 1200m:
KMC Grodno region
5:42.95  1:10.16 900m:
6:53.07 1:10.12 1000m:
8:03.95 1:10.88 1100m:
9:1455  1:10.60 1200m:
KMC Minsk
5:47.60  1:12.37 900m:
7:00.42 1:12.82 1000m:
8:13.99  1:13.57 1100m:
9:27.34 1:13.35 1200m:

R.T.

+0,68
9:53.01
11:00.87
12:08.35
13:15.95

+0,75
9:51.93
11:00.27
12:08.56
13:15.96

+0,64
10:01.04
11:09.69
12:17.93
13:26.72

+0,74
10:03.66
11:12.07
12:21.22

+0,68
10:02.04
11:10.72
12:19.10
13:28.20

+0,60
10:19.14
11:27.80
12:36.34
13:43.97

+0,59
10:10.70
11:20.39
12:29.96
13:39.10

+0,70
10:10.73
11:19.90
12:29.78
13:39.50

+0,73
10:18.72
11:28.76
12:39.08
13:49.64

+0,78
10:25.72
11:36.78
12:48.41
13:59.28

+0,58
10:42.08
11:55.39
13:09.61
14:23.92

Pesynstat paspsg Ouku

16:34.85 KMC
1:07.58 1300m:
1:07.86 1400m:
1:07.48 1500m:
1:07.60
16:36.87 KMC
1:08.75 1300m:
1:08.34 1400m:
1:08.29 1500m:
1:07.40
16:49.63 KMC
1:08.67 1300m:
1:08.65 1400m:
1:08.24 1500m:
1:08.79
16:51.19 KMC
1:07.98 1300m:
1:08.41 1400m:
1:09.15 1500m:
16:52.97 KMC
1:08.14 1300m:
1:08.68 1400m:
1:08.38 1500m:
1:09.10
17:00.46 KMC
1:10.01 1300m:
1:08.66 1400m:
1:08.54 1500m:
1:07.63
17:00.49 KMC
1:09.82 1300m:
1:09.69 1400m:
1:09.57 1500m:
1:09.14
17:01.74 KMC
1:08.76 1300m:
1:09.17 1400m:
1:09.88 1500m:
1:09.72
17:21.33
1:09.69 1300m:
1:10.04 1400m:
1:10.32 1500m:
1:10.56
17:29.18
1:11.17 1300m:
1:11.06 1400m:
1:11.63 1500m:
1:10.87
18:04.29
1:14.74 1300m:
1:13.31 1400m:
1:14.22 1500m:
1:14.31

619
14:23.53
15:30.67
16:34.85

1:07.58
1:07.14
1:04.18

615
14:24.02
15:31.76
16:36.87

1:08.06
1:07.74
1:05.11

592
14:35.61
15:44.18
16:49.63

1:08.89
1:08.57
1:05.45

589

15:46.46
16:51.19

1:04.73

586
14:37.52
15:46.45
16:52.97

1:09.32
1:08.93
1:06.52

573
14:51.32
15:59.31
17:00.46

1:07.35
1:07.99
1:01.15

573
14:47.75
15:56.72
17:00.49

1:08.65
1:08.97
1:03.77

571
14:48.57
15:58.08
17:01.74

1:09.07
1:09.51
1:03.66

540
15:00.17
16:11.58
17:21.33

1:10.53
1:11.41
1:09.75

528
15:10.58
16:21.93
17:29.18

1:11.30
1:11.35
1:07.25

478
15:37.36
16:51.31
18:04.29

1:13.44
1:13.95
1:12.98
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